

GARVI-Automation of Administration of Registration, Valuation & Indexing in Gujarat. Garvi offers online services for citizens to submit document details for registration and pay Stamp Duty and Registration Fee Gujarat GarviAnnual Statement of RateGarvi Enabling Facility for Payment of Stamp Duty through Franking Machine. Hon'ble Chief Minister Government of Gujarat. Office Bearers. Read Message Shri Bhupendra Patel. Office Bearers. Shri Bhupendra Patel. GARVI-Automation of Administration of Registration, Valuation & Indexing in Gujarat. Hon'ble Chief Minister Government of Gujarat. Read Message Garvi (Automation of Administration of Registration, Valuation & Indexing in Gujarat) is a based application that provides the services to the citizen to submit the details regarding the document for registration of Document and online facility to pay the Stamp Duty and Registration Fee. Online facility of P.D.E (Public Data Entry Annual Statement of RateGarvi Enabling Facility for Payment of Stamp Duty through Franking Machine.